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PROPERTY SUMMARY INVESTMENT SUMMARY

 

Parcel ID

Zoning Type

County

Coordinates

Offering Price

Building SqFt

Year Built

Lot Size (SF)

$8,500,000.00

46,982 SqFt

1974, 1992

132,810.00 SqFt

01-24-29-8516-40-106 & 
01-24-29-8516-50-201

INDUSTRIAL - IND-2/IND-3

Orange

28.427950,-81.375287

Current Capital Realty is proud to exclusively present the  NNN Industrial
asset for sale,

109 & 204 5th St, Orlando, FL 32824. This manufacturing a modern, full-
featured industrial investment. Full system powering 46,982 sqft. with
16'-22' ft ceilings. Loading bays, indoor and outdoor storage, and employee
parking are configurable on two lots with a combined 3.05 acres. This is the
perfect location for an investor seeking a strong NNN Industrial tenant,
with a turn-key CRE property in a fast-growing market. US Pipe, are well
established and industry leading company that have just signed an
extension for another 5-year term.

NOI $510,994.22

CAP Rate 6.01%
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

 This two property opportunity has been improved with over one acre of
freestanding warehouses for a combined total of 46,982 square feet of
building area.

Property features include protective fencing for security and privacy. 

This opportunity is well located in the greater Orlando market and
this facility, secure destination for the piping manufacturing
business servicing florida and the south east.

The buildout consists of numerous offices, work stations, manufacturing
and production areas, a nice entry area, a large showroom, inside and
product and equipment storage areas and restrooms.

The property is well positioned in an industrial submarket and access to
the Florida Turnpike access, Martin Anderson Beachline Expressway
and Orlando International Airport
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TENANT PROFILE

US Pipe
U.S. Pipeis a manufacturing and 

fabrication company that provides ductile
iron pipe and other products for water
and wastewater systems. As a Quikrete

company, it serves governments,
municipalities, and water departments,

offering a range of products such as
restrained joint pipe, gasket

Company Overview

Parent company: Quikrete
Founded: 1899

Mission: To provide high-quality products for the water and wastewater industries and be a leader
in innovation

Headquarters: Birmingham, Alabama
 

Products and services
Ductile iron pipe: The company is a major producer of ductile iron pipe, a resilient and durable

material for water systems.
Specialty products: Offers a full range of products for the water and wastewater industries,

including restrained joint pipe, gaskets, and fittings.
Fabrication: Provides custom ductile iron fabrications, including large steel fabrications, specialty

linings, and coatings.
Innovation: Known for innovating technologies such as the TYTON Joint pipe and various

restrained joint systems that improve installation and system integrity.
 

Industry and impact
Customer base: Serves local governments, municipalities, water departments, and other

businesses.
Geographic reach: Products are used throughout the United States and internationally.

Industry leadership: Considered a leader in the waterworks industry, with over a billion feet of
TYTON Joint pipe installed worldwide.

Contribution to public health: Provides essential products for the delivery of clean water, which is
vital for public health and safety. 
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

2000 Population 

2010 Population 

2025 Population 

2030 Population 

2025-2030 Growth Rate

2025 Daytime Population

1 MILE

1,960

2,144

2,225

2,204

-0.19 %

10,655

3 MILE

34,177

39,759

49,365

50,753

0.56 %

87,284

5 MILE

114,274

143,876

177,675

182,772

0.57 %

215,644

HOUSEHOLDS

2000 Total Households 

2010 Total Households 

2025 Total Households 

2030 Total Households 

2025 Average Household Size

2025 Owner Occupied Housing

2030 Owner Occupied Housing

2025 Renter Occupied Housing

2030 Renter Occupied Housing

2025 Vacant Housing 

2025 Total Housing

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME

less than $15000 

$15000-24999 

$25000-34999 

$35000-49999 

$50000-74999 

$75000-99999 

$100000-149999 

$150000-199999 

$200000 or greater

Median HH Income

Average HH Income

1 MILE

58

65

128

122

102

112

122

11

47

$ 53,554

$ 74,890

1 MILE

687

767

768

766

2.9

522

554

246

212 

54

822

3 MILE

1,045

987

1,332

2,208

2,609

2,237

3,200

1,142

1,497 

$ 74,339

$ 97,474

3 MILE

11,736

13,451

16,257

16,737

3.02

9,791

10,537

6,466

6,199 

913

17,170

5 MILE

4,024

3,732

4,529

6,903

10,557

8,606

12,394

5,174

4,945

$ 76,505

$ 99,051

5 MILE

40,432

49,995

60,865

62,646

2.9

32,489

34,720

28,376

27,926

3,707

64,572





ABOUT ORLANDO
 Orlando ( or-LAN-doh) is acityin and the county seat of Orange County, Florida, United States. Part of

Central Florida, itisthe fourth-most populous city in the state and its most populous inland city, with a
population of 3334,854 in 2024. The Orlando metropolitan area, with close to  3 million residents, is the
third-largest metropolitan area in Florida and 20th-largest in the United States.

AREA
City 

Land 

Water 

Elevation

POPULATION

CITY OF ORLANDO

Incorporated

119.1 sq mi 

110.8 sq mi 

8.2 sq mi 

82 ft

334,854 (2024)

7/30/1875



CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by
the party receiving it from CURRENT CAPITAL Realty and it should not
be made available to any other person or entity without the written
consent of CURRENT CAPITAL Realty..

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein
the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest
confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not
photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you
have no interest in the subject property, please promptly return this
offering memorandum to CURRENT CAPITAL Realty. This offering
memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified
financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to
establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The
information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. CURRENT CAPITAL Realty has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to
the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected
financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the
property and improvements, the presence of absence of contaminating
substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and
federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon,
or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s
plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property.
The information contained in this offering memorandum has been
obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, CURRENT CAPITAL
Realty has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information
contained herein, nor has CURRENT CAPITAL Realty conducted any
investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate
measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective
buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating
the subject property.

PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE
CONTACT THE CURRENT CAPITAL REALTY ADVISORS FOR
MORE DETAILS.
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